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Coaches:

¢ Brian Lasowski

Players (22)

NAME

Veda Boepple
Maeve Brien
Molly Brien
Madelyn Cave
Kamryn Darling
Anna Donahue
Madeline Green
Alyssa Knopka
Gianna Macri
Autumn Mead
Miley Rando
Hailey Richards
Makayla Rodgers
Chloe Rose
Aubrie Sherwood
Madelyn Spatto
Kendra Stafford
Brin Szeflinski
Alivia Verenich
Farah Warren
Elle Wheelock
Sonja Zuk

e, C€Ntral Valley Academy
mgines) Girls 7th/8th Soccer
2021 - 2022

GRADE

11
11
12
11
11
12
12
11
11
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11
11
11
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11
12
11
11
12
11

Athletics Director: JIm Mott
Assistant: Kolleen Rice

111 Frederick St
llion, NY, 13357
(315) 895-7471
cvalleycsd.org
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